Stagg Hill Golf Club

June 15, 2017
10-11 Years Boys (200 yds)

5-7 Years Girls (100 yds)

Josey Ball 63 1st Place Kaden Tyner 44 1st Place
Presley Hollenbeck 77 2nd Place lan Floersch 44 2nd Place
Kennedy Eichman 86 3rd Place Hadley Smith 64 3rd Place
Neely King 87

5-7 Years Boys (100 yds)

Charlie Haney
Brody Buessing
Cameron Siebert
Trig Sly

Brayden Gay
Hudson Siebert
Dylan Knight

36 1st Place
39 2nd Place
44 3rd Place
46
53
53
76

8-9 Years Girls (150 yds)

Kat Ball
Maddie Myers
Alya Floersch

47 1st Place
50 2nd Place
73 3rd Place

8-9 Years Boys (150 yds)

Jack Donovan
Tanner Schurle
Regan Kueker
Vince Doering
Hunter Kelso
Myles King
Wyatt Sullivan
Brecken Crist-Funk
Paxton Morgan
Tyler Gay
Drew Foltz
Jace Knight
Oakley Sly

46 1st Place
46 2nd Place
47 3rd Place
49
50
54
54
57
57
60
63
65
69

12-13 Years Boys (Red Tees)

Jonathan Wefald
Blake Buessing
Cody Schurle
Adam Wollenberg
Grant Snowden
Kaiden Siebert
Aiden Baumchen
Camden Foltz
Dylan Tyner

Rowdy Watson

Reece Carson
Will Robben

45 1st Place
50 2nd Place
53 3rd Place
54
54
56
57
57
57

59

63
64

14-15 Years Boys (White Tees)

Luke McNellis
Lucas Crabtree
Carlos Aguero
Isaac Pease
Ethan Anderes
Collin Devane
Stephen McNellis
Gavin Wilson
Kieryan Anderson
Cooper Foltz

40 1st Place
47 2nd Place
48 3rd Place
48
51
52
52
53
55
56

16-18 Years Boys (White Tees)

Cody Begnoche
Andrew Hudson
Gavin Kohn
Jacob Wick
Cory Hadsall

42 1st Place
44 2nd Place
46 3rd Place
51
53



10-11 Years Girls (200 yds)

Ella Rhodes 45 1st Place
McKenzie Kelso 46 2nd Place
Kaitlyn Lagabed 62 3rd Place
Rylee Wisdom 64
Emily Wuggazer 65
Kiku Nagai-Velasquez 72

12-13 Years Girls (Red Tees)
Kirby Mckee 72 1st Place

16-18 Years Girls (Red Tees)
Elizabeth Foster 70 1st Place

14-15 Years Girls (Red Tees)

Andi Siebert 53 1st Place
Samantha Wick 59 2nd Place



